Pe3yabTaTH 0J1iMIiaam 3 yKpaiHCbKOI MOBH

AHAPIAIIKO
babenko
Bbapinos
bpit
Benrmnaceka
I'oHuapos
['opbau
['pebenmnkoB
€poiies
KutuHckui
3yOaHb
IBaneHKO
Imyk
Kacimon
Knumenko
KopHhienko
Ky3y0
Kymnpiit
Mainko
Monouko
Moununit
Hogak
HoBunpka
HoBoxaThiit
OcinoB
Ponbko

Conoseit

Codis I1aBniBHa

Copis Bomogumupisua
Muxaiino AuapiiioBuy
Amnacracis JleoniaiBHa
MipocnaBa OnekcaHapiBHa
MupocnaB BikropoBuu
Onena OnekcanapiBHa
€preuiit OnekcanapoBUY
Jmutpo OnexkcanapoBud
Onekcannap OnekcaHaApOBUY
Oner KoctsHTHHOBHY
Haniin OnekcanapoBuy
Bnanucnas IlerpoBuu
I'ne6 KOpitioBuy

Muxaiio BonogumupoBud
Muxkuta CepriiioBud

Inna CepriitoBuu

I'eopriit KocTasHTHHOBUY
Bnaagucnas OnekcanapoBud
Hasun OpiioBuy

IOpiit BononumupoBuy
Aptem BrnaguciaBoBuu
AnHa €BreHiBHa

borpan OnekcanapoBud
CranicnaB OnekcaHApOBUY
Onekcannp [BanHoBHUY

Lt Bitamiosuy

178
185
183
190
144
159
189
199

189
111
136
123
181

198

90
132
175
157
159
189

184
175
168
163



TiMornHa
ToxmakoBa
Ilymapa

[ITymeHko

Bikropis FOpiiBHa
Amnna J[MuTpiBHA
Jmutpo CepriiioBuu

borpan AnapiiioBud

138
195
159
153



